Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide roadway 
asphalt repair on East Malloy Bridge Road for compensation in an amount not to exceed 
Seventy Eight Thousand Thirty One Dollars and Fifty Cents ($78,031.50); authorizing 
and ratifying the City Manager’s action of executing any and all necessary documents; 
and providing an effective date (Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas authorizing 
Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide roadway asphalt repair on East Malloy 
Bridge Road for compensation in an amount not to exceed Seventy Eight Thousand Thirty One 
Dollars and Fifty Cents ($78,031.50); authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s action of 
executing any and all necessary documents; and providing an effective date – Howard, 
seconded by Magill; motion passed with all ayes. 4/0 

4. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas authorizing Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide asphalt 
road repair work on Bowers Road for compensation in an amount not to exceed Three 

Hundred Thirty Thousand Six Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents ($330,600.00); 
authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s action of executing any and all necessary 
documents; and providing an effective date (Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas authorizing 
Anderson Asphalt & Concrete Paving to provide asphalt road repair work on Bowers Road 
for compensation in an amount not to exceed Three Hundred Thirty Thousand Six Hundred 
Dollars and Zero Cents ($330,600.00); authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s action of 
executing any and all necessary documents; and providing an effective date – Hernandez, 
seconded by Howard; motion passed with all ayes. 4/0 

5. Discuss and consider approving a Resolution of the City Council of the City of 
Seagoville, Texas approving an agreement with Wheco Controls, a division of Wheco 
Electric, Inc., for updating the water and wastewater Scada System in an amount not to 
exceed Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Dollars and Zero Cents ($96,940.00); 
authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s execution of all necessary documents; and 
providing an effective date (Public Works Director) 

Motion to approve a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Seagoville, Texas approving 
an agreement with Wheco Controls, a division of Wheco Electric, Inc., for updating the water 
and wastewater Scada System in an amount not to exceed Ninety Six Thousand Nine Hundred 
Forty Dollars and Zero Cents ($96,940.00); authorizing and ratifying the City Manager’s 
execution of all necessary documents; and providing an effective date – Magill, seconded by 
Epps; motion passed with all ayes. 4/0 

6. Discuss and consider approving an Ordinance of the City of Seagoville, Texas,